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Music Director  
Adam Grossman  16 Dickson Street, Somerville, MA 02144  617.776.4783 (h)  aljgrossman@comcast.net  

Accompanist  
   

Eric Mazonson  35 Myrtle Street, 1st floor, Pawtucket, RI 02860  401.725.3591 (h, w) 
401.225.0121 (c)  

emazonson@verizon.net  

  

Soprano  
Grace Abe 13 Smith Avenue, Lexington, MA  02421 

 
781.296.5446 graceelizabethabe@gmail.com 

Sue Halliday  18 Bertwell Rd., Lexington, MA 02420  339.223.9832 (c)  susanehh@aol.com  

Susan Jarvis  58 Gay Street, Needham, MA 02492  781.449.5693 (h)  susan@jarvisfam.com  

Lindsey Nicholson  67 Amble Road, Chelmsford, MA 01824  508.479.4996  lindsey.nicholson@gmail.com  

Colette Powell  1359 Massachusetts Ave., Lexington, MA 02420  617.504.9189  cobopowell@gmail.com  

Mary Sears  
  

847 Emerson Gardens Road, Lexington, MA  02420  
  

781.861.6115 (h)  
339.223.0524 (w)   

searsmab@gmail.com  

Catherine Sukow  27 Sylvia Street, Lexington, MA 02421  781.860.0966 (h)  c_sukow@fastmail.fm  

Alison Weaver  4 Old Stagecoach Road, Bedford, MA 01730  781.275.1478 (H)  
781.981.5004 (W)  

alison_weaver@yahoo.com  

*Meg Weston  4 Lantern Lane, Bedford, MA 01730  781.275.8034 (h)  jrw46@aol.com  

    

  

Alto  
Liz Canon 58 Jacqueline Road, Waltham, MA  02452 925.818.2693 

 
boocanon@comcast.net 
 

Debby Gelber  171 Harvey Street, Cambridge, MA  02140  617.852.0452  debbygelber@gmail.com  

*Vicki Glenn  153 Albion Street, Somerville, MA 02144  
617.519.0486 (c)  

vicki.glenn01@gmail.com  

Lydia Light 
 

27 Holyoke Road, Apt. 3, Somerville, MA  02144 
 

651.815.9584 (c) lydiaglight@gmail.com 

Becky Linton  22 Grove Street, Lexington, MA 02420  781 674 2588 (h)  
781 861 2520 (w)  

bfastlinton@icloud.com 

Anna Soevndal 
 

55 Forest Street, Lexington, MA  02421 617.455.1785 anna.soevndal@gmail.com 
 

Judy Perlman 48 Alpine Street, Cambridge 02138 
 

617 308 7369 (c)  judy.m.perlman@gmail.com 

Jill Ward 5 Maple Street, Lexington, MA  02420  jillward.music@gmail.com 

Rosemarie Yevich  53 Walden Street, Newton, MA 02460  617.244.4595 (h)  
617.496.5098 (w)  

grdenmum@yahoo.com  
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Tenor  
*David Getty  16 Hayden Lane, Bedford, MA 01730  781.275.8498 (h)  d.getty@comcast.net  

Chris Majoros  4 Old Stagecoach Road, Bedford, MA 01730  781.275.1478 (h) 
781.869.0540 (c)  

cmajor@alum.mit.edu  

Rich Moffitt  207 Wood Street Lexington, MA 02420  339 970 9755 (c)  Rich@richmoffitt.org  

David Nelson  15 Hancock Street, Lexington, MA 02420  781.862.7259 (h)  
617.495.4331 (w)  

nelson@physics.harvard.edu  

Haris Papamichael  31 Mockingbird Lane, Maynard, MA 01754  978.461.2345 (h) 
617.480.6573 (c)  

harisp@comcast.net  

Avi Pfeffer  
  

171 Harvey Street, Cambridge, MA 02140  
  

617.528.8720 ©  
  

avi.pfeffer@gmail.com  
  

David Roth  
 

269 Appleton Street, Arlington, MA  02476 
 

781.640.2875 (c) davidhenryroth@gmail.com 

Wayne Wylupski 
 

7 Hilltop Avenue, Lexington, MA 02420 
 

781.710.2796(c) 
781.860.7233 (h) 
 

wayn3w@gmail.com 
 

    

 
Bass  
Joshua Cohen  122 Highland Rd., Somerville, MA 02144  617.776.7409 (h)  

617.232.1555 (w)  
617.353.2506 (w)  

cohenJ@bu.edu  

Tom Hanold  210 Nahanton St., Apt. 214. Newton, MA 02459- 
2950  

781.690.0075 (c, h)  hanoldt@comcast.net  

Grant Hicks  11 Sawmill Road, Acton, MA 01720  978.618.3492 (h) grant.hicks@comcast.net 
grant.hicks@oracle.com  

Clark Jarvis  58 Gay Street, Needham, MA 02492  781.449.5693 (h)  
508.573.7817 (w)  

clark@jarvisfam.com  

David Kilroy  154 Pleasant Street, Lexington 
 

781.861.8285 
 

dkilroy56@gmail.com 
 

Randall Shaw  18 Westgate Drive #206, Woburn, MA  01801  781. 690.3068 (c)  rjshaw321@aol.com  

Robert Weisskoff  18 Preston Road, Lexington, MA 02420  617.447.9248 (c) robweisskoff@gmail.com 

*Mark Zahniser  148 Grant Street, Lexington, MA 02420  339.223.2029 (c) mz@aerodyne.com  

  

mailto:robweisskoff@gmail.com

